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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 11 6 0 0.647 5-1 2474.54 2075.06 2397.00

Crazy Con Men 11 6 0 0.647 3-3 2262.31 2083.54 2247.61

FortySix&2 6 11 0 0.353 2-4 1879.99 2253.17 1767.93

Sweater Meat 4 13 0 0.235 2-4 1701.93 2151.72 1706.44

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rockin Squatches 12 5 0 0.706 5-1 2377.47 2060.68 2218.48

Fanny Dusters 10 7 0 0.588 4-2 2271.94 2189.02 2268.22

The Process 3 14 0 0.176 2-4 1533.35 2107.05 1418.71

Snatch Sniffers 2 15 0 0.118 1-5 1300.66 2122.10 1159.98

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 15 2 0 0.882 5-1 2639.04 2158.55 2670.15

Grave Diggers 11 6 0 0.647 3-3 2491.03 2146.10 2287.71

Jakku Resistance 7 10 0 0.412 3-3 2201.51 2203.67 2163.53

Jager Bombs 6 11 0 0.353 1-5 2120.30 2174.28 2177.55

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ass Pennies 13 4 0 0.765 5-1 2732.10 2231.92 2608.83

Nea Kameni 11 6 0 0.647 4-2 2501.85 2214.98 2338.32

JoeStradamus 7 10 0 0.412 2-4 2075.35 2232.03 2090.56

Guinness 7 10 0 0.412 1-5 2133.06 2292.56 2199.55

Total Points
Double Sluggo 2670.15

Ass Pennies 2608.83

Ozarks 2397.00

Nea Kameni 2338.32

Grave Diggers 2287.71

Fanny Dusters 2268.22

Crazy Con Men 2247.61

Rockin Squatches 2218.48

Guinness 2199.55

Jager Bombs 2177.55

Jakku Resistance 2163.53

JoeStradamus 2090.56

FortySix&2 1767.93

Sweater Meat 1706.44

The Process 1418.71

Snatch Sniffers 1159.98
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